
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1574

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Dispensador de guantes suspendido

Descripción : Fabricado en acero inoxidable 18/8. Con los laterales abiertos para facilitar la sustitución del
consumible, preparado para fijar en la pared (agujeros de Ø 6 mm, tornillos no incluidos)

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia dimensiones (largo x ancho x alto) unidades por ref.

GDWM-001-001 250 x 130 x 80 mm 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

GDWM-001-001 3 0,45   73143900 08434868092310

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1574

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Gloves dispenser wall mount

Description : Made of 18/8 stainless steel. With the sides open to facilitate the replacement of the consumable, ready
to fix on the wall (Ø 6 mm holes, screws not included)

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference dimensions (length x width x height) pcs/pack

GDWM-001-001 250 x 130 x 80 mm 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

GDWM-001-001 3 0,45   73143900 08434868092310

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1574

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Distributeur de gants mural

Description : Fabriqué en acier inoxydable 18/8. Couvercle amovible pour le remplacement aisé de la boite de gants.
Prêt à être fixé sur le mur (trous de Ø 6 mm, vis non incluses)

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence dimensions (longeur x largeur x hauteur) unités par ref.

GDWM-001-001 250 x 130 x 80 mm 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

GDWM-001-001 3 0,45   73143900 08434868092310

 PHOTO PRODUIT

www.labbox.com



Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1574

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Dispenser per guanti da parete

Descrizione : Realizzato in acciaio inossidabile 18/8. Con i lati aperti per facilitare la sostituzione del consumabile,
pronto da fissare alla parete (fori Ø 6 mm, viti non incluse)

 DATI TECNICI
referenza dimensioni (lunghezza x larghezza x

altezza)
unità per ref.

GDWM-001-001 250 x 130 x 80 mm 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

GDWM-001-001 3 0,45   73143900 08434868092310

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1574

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Muurdispenser voor handschoenen

Beschrijving : Gemaakt van roestvrij staal 18/8. Met open zijkanten om het vervangen van het verbruiksartikel te
vergemakkelijken, klaar om aan de muur te bevestigen (gaten van Ø 6 mm, schroeven niet inbegrepen)

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie afmetingen (lengte x breedte x hoogte) stuks per ref.

GDWM-001-001 250 x 130 x 80 mm 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

GDWM-001-001 3 0,45   73143900 08434868092310

 PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1574

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Handschuhspender zum Aufhängen

Beschreibung : Aus Edelstahl 18/8. Seitlich offen, um den Ersatz des Verbrauchsmaterials zu erleichtern, geeignet
zum Anbringen an der Wand (Löcher mit Ø 6 mm, Schrauben nicht inbegriffen).

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Maße (Länge x Breite x Höhe) Stückzahl pro Artikel

GDWM-001-001 250 x 130 x 80 mm 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

GDWM-001-001 3 0,45   73143900 08434868092310

 PRODUKTFOTO
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